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U15 Women s European
Championships

Enschede, Netherlands
July 18 - July 23, 2022

Organizer: Tex Town Tigers, Tim Oosterveld, tim@textowntigers.nl

Officials:
Executive SE: Eddy van Straelen
Media Officer: tba
Chair Technical Commission: Anna Battigelli
Head Umpire in Chief: Bert Loggen
Umpire in Chief: Stefano Russi
Scorer in Chief: Daniel Nestke
Umpires: Stefan Thilemans Nikolay Pilev
Luka Rilovi¢ Mirza Njuhovié
Henriette Gilhgj Gregorio Carletti
Gerrit-Jan vd Hoeven Martin Moravcik
Arjan Mens
Locations: Enschede
Participants:
NETHERLANDS
ITALY

UKRAINE

LITHUANIA

Sunday, July 17
18.30 UIC meeting
20.00 TC meeting at Sparta Soccer field, Kotkampweg 44

__WBSC | tbar U15 WOMEN 'S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPE



softball’”

# love

U15 WECh 2022

Field 2

Monday July 18

09:00
11:15
13:45
16:00
18:00
18:30

OVl W=

7

Tuesday July 19

09:00
11:15
14:00
16:15
18:30

8
10
11
13
15

Wednesday July 20

09:00
11:15
14:00
16:15
18:30

16
17
19
20
22

Thursday July 21

09:00
11:15
14:00
16:15
18:30

Friday July 22

09:00
11:15
14:00
16:15
18:30

24
26
28
29
31

32
33
34
35
36

Saturday July 23
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